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Shri S. K. shah and Shree krishna O.M. arts college

Activity Report
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Sub Activity
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Significance of the event

Title
Event Coordinator
Event Co-coordinator
Registered Male Students
Registered Female Students
Registered Male Faculty
Registered Female Faculty
Registered Other Male

Registered Other Female
Feedback

BROUCHER

Sr No. | Activity Date

1 2022-10-03
2 2022-10-04
3 2022-10-05
4 2022-10-06

Summary Report

Schedule Event Detalil

Innovation Club

Training

2022-10-03
2022-10-06

4 (Days)

UDAYAM-COGENT @

Shri S. K. shah and Shree krishna O.M. arts college

Activity Id : COGENT/Activity/2022/288/13836

Detail

Four days Prabodh Level Training from 3-10-2022 to 6-10-2022 has been successfully complet
ed in Shri S. K. Shah and Shri Krishna O. M. Arts College, Modasa. 45 college students partic
ipated in this training. Master Trainer Mr. Kalpeshbhai Solanki was present to impart training. i

n training The students were given complete information about the DIY kits. Students were ma

de practical information.

Registration Detail

Mr. JAGU SOMAVADHER

Mr. BINOY MPATEL
24

21

2

1

0

0

Detail

Four days Prabodh Level Training from 3-10-2022 to 6-10-2022 has been successfully complet

ed.
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Document Detail

Sr No. 1 Document Name Action

1 IMAGEA4
2 IMAGE1
3 IMAGE3
4 IMAGE2
5 REPORT PDF @
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Prabodh Level Training

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that

Mr./Ms. Prajapati Akash Kalyansinh of Shri S. K. shah and
Shree krishna O.M. arts college, District Aravalli has actively
participated in 04 Days training program dated 2022-10-03 to
2022-10-06 organized by Innovation Club, Commissionerate of
Higher Education, Government of Gujarat.

Narayan Madhu, GAS : '

| P. B. Pandya, IAS
Joint Commissioner w Director

CHE, Gandhinagar _ _ CHE, Gandhinagar




6/22/24, 11:39 AM

Shri S. K. shah and Shree krishna O.M. arts college

Training Details [In Prabodh Level Training You Should Add Only 4 Days.]

Level Training *

Select

From Date*

dd-mm-yyyy

To Date *

dd-mm-yyyy

Student List

Show 10

Sr. No.

21

22

23

24

v enfries

Level Training

Prabodh Level

Training

Prabodh Level
Training
Prabodh Level
Training

Prabodh Level

Training

Student Name Gender
BELIM
MOHAMMADARBAZ Male
MOHAMMADHANIF
RAMI ALOKKUMAR
Male
GIRISHBHAI
PATEL MUBBASIRA
Female
SABBIRHUSEN
LUHAR KUDSIYABANU
Female

MOINUDDIN

Contact No.

7433912656

8849487457

9724943688

6355637100
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https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/activity/certificate

Download Student Certificate

Enrollment No.

BA0521035000

BA00521035385

BA0O0521035069

BA00521035674

Semester

CIb

37

41

Search

From Date

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

Previous

UDAYAM-COGENT @

To Date

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06
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https://help.gujgov.edu.in/
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=f436c032-260e-49fa-aec2-6b090578852d
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Shri S. K. shah and Shree krishna O.M. arts college

Training Details [In Prabodh Level Training You Should Add Only 4 Days.]

Level Training *

Select

From Date*

dd-mm-yyyy

To Date *

dd-mm-yyyy

Student List

Show 10

Sr. No. 1

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

v enfries

Level Training

Prabodh Level
Training

Prabodh Level
Training
Prabodh Level
Training
Prabodh Level
Training
Prabodh Level
Training
Prabodh Level
Training
Prabodh Level
Training
Prabodh Level

Training

Prabodh Level
Training

Prabodh Level
Training

Student Name

SOLANKI RAVIRA]
NARSINHBHAI

VYAS KIRAN
KESHARIMAL

LUHAR AMAN
AYUBBHAI

LUHAR AMAN
AIYUBBHAI

ZALA JAYESHKUMAR
BHATHIJI

MAKAWANA HARSH
VIKRAMSINH

SOLANKI SAGAR
SANDIPBHAI

KUSHVAH MANISH
RAMPALSINH

RAVAL MANISHA
SURESHBHAI

BALIM
MOHAMMADARBAZ
MOHAMMADHANIF

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Contact No.

8849947256

9773042874

9737066434

9737066434

9726825276

8980824702

8490870425

9712479686

9510381697

7433912656
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Download Student Certificate

Enrollment No.

BA0052003903

BA00521035086

BA0052003575

BA005200357

BA0051913635

BA00521034919

BA0O052003597

BA0052003574

BA00521035698

BA00521035000

Semester

Cib

39

39

45

21

40

38

33

1

UDAYAM-COGENT @

Search:

From Date

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

Previous

To Date

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

1

lwo
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@View

@View

@View

Next
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https://help.gujgov.edu.in/
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=ff304a3a-f999-491a-99d1-cba3c0f4afe4
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=3c960985-b09b-4e1c-a4a4-63527a187e7e
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https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=1338aa7b-faaa-4b89-a24b-b57c7388c70b
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=60d65601-b8b9-4ba7-8fbc-d1c9c35b402a
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=b9ffe4c3-35c8-4db0-8bca-7bbcd4235188
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=cba8c24f-aa91-4e24-8fb3-f35d6751c52c
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=b6eff0a2-3d42-4fb5-8f1c-ad687f877ecf
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=c8ed7d53-d0d1-4d46-af23-ced5f2eef2f7
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=7c357c46-94d2-4678-a90a-9337c1bba3b3
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Shri S. K. shah and Shree krishna O.M. arts college

Training Details [In Prabodh Level Training You Should Add Only 4 Days.]

Level Training *

Select

From Date*

dd-mm-yyyy

To Date *

dd-mm-yyyy

Student List

Show 10 v entries

Sr. No. ! Level Training

1 Prabodh Level
Training

o Prabodh Level
Training

3 Prabodh Level
Training

4 Prabodh Level
Training

5 Prabodh Level
Training

5 Prabodh Level
Training

7 Prabodh Level
Training

8 Prabodh Level
Training

° Prabodh Level
Training

Prabodh Level

10

Training

Student Name Gender
Prajapati Akash
) Male
Kalyansinh
KHANT MINAXIBEN
Female
BHAVANBHAI
PANDYA ADITYA
Male
ASHOKBHAI
KHANT DAXABEN
Male
BHAVANBHAI
CHAUHAN
PRIYANKABEN Female
PRAKASHSINH
RAVAL POONAMBHAI
Male
MAHESHBHAI
RAVAL CHIRAG
Male
RAJUBHAI
RATHVA PREM
Male
PRAKASHBHAI
PANDOR
ALPESHKUMAR Male
KANTIBHAI
VALAND |IL
Male
DIPAKKUMAR

Contact No.

9054664084

9624472254

9408248916

7359362157

9106469970

9638864175

7861020494

9737612415

9408852493

8980880964
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Download Student Certificate

Enrollment No.

BA0O051914002

BA00521035282

BA0052003627

BA00521035281

BA00521034847

BA00521034923

BA00521034922

BA00521035071

BA00521035020

BA00521034978

Semester

CID

UDAYAM-COGENT @

Search:

From Date

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

2022-10-03

Previous

To Date

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06

2022-10-06
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https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=2b89f348-1ba3-485d-899c-bcf1bdc2ed40
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=3775c5a2-2b5d-4cb0-978a-e13591b7c904
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=7c665ea2-e1cb-4761-b018-4f21a9ee2d07
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=48dff84d-53f8-4f09-a327-f2d0bc0a1435
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=bf6cbca1-eeab-485f-8ab9-4ed5a162edac
https://activity.gujgov.edu.in/jasper/training/certificate?levelId=9&uuid=870bd3d8-8afa-4a70-9758-c52ad7ae0834
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D.LY. Kits Training
DATE 3-10-2022 TO 6-10-2022
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Shri S. K. Shah & Shri Krishna
0. M. Arts College, MODASA
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